SPINWALL TECHNOLOGY™
HOW HOLE FILL WORKS FOR YOU
SEALED HEAD WEDGE HEADCLOSED END
A-L SERIES INSERT PROFILE
The A-L Series Insert features a knurled body and large diameter—low profile head making
it ideal for use in punched or drilled holes. It offers the highest all around strength character-
istics and has been designed to be used with Grade 5 or Metric 8.8/9.8 mating screws. The A-L
Series is AVK’s most versatile performer.

38,23
38,23
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
THREAD
CALL OUT
GRIP
CALL OUT
CALL
OUT
BLANK
CALL
OUT GRADE
Steel 1010/1008S
Aluminum 5056A
Brass 270/260B
Monel 400M
CRES 302C
For air tool selection see pages 30 and 31
SERIES
11
HD
D IL
D
LBGRIP
RANGE
HH
L
HH
ILB
IATD
A-L SERIES SEALED HEAD INSERT PROFILE
The A-L Series Sealed Head Insert provides all the features of the standard A-L Series Insert plus
the addition of a PVC foam seal that is bonded to the underside head of the insert. This feature
provides a weather resistant seal that will withstand 50 PSI - 3.4 BARS of pressure.
OPEN END TYPE CLOSED END TYPE
Thread Specifications:
Unified 2B/21 per ASME B1.1
Metric 6H/21 per ASME B1.13M
NOTE 1: Grip range can be affected by parent material density and actual hole size. AVK suggests trial installations to determine optimum grip.
NOTE 2: Additional UNF fine threads are available. Contact an AVK Sales Representative for details.
NOTE 3: The A-L Series shown on this page incorporates an under head seal which reduces the standard grip range of the part based on the seal thickness. The grip call
out remains based on the standard part for part numbering simplicity.
NOTE 4: The PVC foam seal is not recommended for use with petroleum based liquids. **Dimensions in minimum grip condition.
THREAD
SIZE
THREAD
CALL OUT
GRIP
RANGE
GRIP
CALL OUT
HH
±.003
L
±.015
D
MAX.
IL
MAX.
ILB
MAX.
IATD**
MAX.
LB
MAX.
HOLE SIZE
+.006 / -.000
THREAD
SIZE
THREAD
CALL OUT
GRIP
RANGE